PRODUCT BULLETIN
	 Yale Flush Sash Shootbolt Window Lock
for French Casements
Yale have now introduced a range of extensions to enable fabricators
to fit the Yale Window Shootbolt to flush French Casement windows.
The new extensions work with either the existing standard or extended
gearbox to provide ‘crop’ or ‘non-crop’ solutions.
Each extension features a dual-cam bracket adjacent to the shootbolt
to provide a secondary night-vent position.
Because of the dual-cam bracket the extensions are handed, so a LH
and RH are required for each master leaf. Slave leaf extensions are
not handed so the same extension can be used both above and below
the gearbox.
See over for ordering details.
Benefits at a glance:
•	 Taps into the growing market for flush French Casement windows
•	 Corrosion resistance to EN1670:2007 Grade 4
•	 Tested to a minimum of 50,000 cycles operational lifespan
•	 Benefits from strong Yale branding
•	 Made in Britain
Yale Flush Sash Shootbolt Window Lock for French Casements
E &OE
CUS PB 110118
VBH (GB) Ltd
VBH House, Bailey Drive,
Gillingham Business Park,
Gillingham, Kent
ME8 0WG
Tel: 01634 263263
Fax: 01634 263504
Email: sales@vbhgb.com
Online: www.vbhgb.com
02©VBHE &OE
CUS PB 110118
Yale Flush Sash Shootbolt Window Lock for French Casements
Order Codes
Description Size Range
(mm)
VBH Code
(7.7mm MB)
VBH Code
(9mm MB)
Box
Quantity
20BS Standard ‘Crop’ Gearbox 440-1420 2YSE2505 2YSE2507 40
22BS Standard ‘Crop’ Gearbox 440-1420 2YSE2506 2YSE2508 40
20BS Extended ‘Non-Crop’ Gearbox 440-1420 2YSE2501 2YSE2503 40
22BS Extended ‘Non-Crop’ Gearbox 440-1420 2YSE2502 2YSE2504 40
LH Extension 3 440-820 2YSE2744 2YSE2754 40
RH Extension 3 440-820 2YSE2644 2YSE2654 40
LH Extension 5 821-1120 2YSE2746 2YSE2756 40
RH Extension 5 821-1120 2YSE2646 2YSE2656 40
LH Extension 7 1121-1420 2YSE2748 2YSE2758 40
RH Extension 7 1121-1420 2YSE2648 2YSE2658 40
Master Leaf
Slave Leaf
Slave leaf gearboxes and extensions have no mushroom bolts so are
unhanded and are not dependent on mushroom height
Description Size Range
(mm)
VBH
Code
20BS Standard Gearbox – No MB 440-1420 2YSE2542
22BS Standard Gearbox – No MB 440-1420 2YSE2543
Extension 3 – No MB 440-820 2YSE2558
Extension 5 – No MB 821-1120 2YSE2559
Extension 7 – No MB 1121-1420 2YSE2560
Note: Special ‘Flush Sash’ French Casement striker plates are required.